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Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 14/04/2019Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

COUPE HÔTEL REGINA
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 VERLEYE Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 2,2

VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,3 0 38
-

2 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 4,6

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 11,9 6 38
-

3 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,8

BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 12,3 5 32
-

4 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,0

COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 9,3 7 31
-

5 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,0

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,9 8 30
-

6 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 4,4

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 11,8 5 29
-

7 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 10,3

SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 11,8 9 28
-

8 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,6

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,1 11 28
-

9 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,3

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,1 10 27
-

10 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 12,8

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 16,7 13 27
-

11 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,5

BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 15,7 12 24
-

12 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 16,8

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 28,0 21 24
-

13 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 11,3

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 14,3 11 24
-

14 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 7,2

GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 18,0 10 24
-

15 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,3

GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 15,0 9 23
-
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16 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 12,3

DELMARRE Hervé VERT PARC FRA 24,0 16 22
-

17 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,3

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,2 8 21
-

18 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,9

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 18,5 17 20
-

19 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,7

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 20
-

20 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,8

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,4 14 20
-

21 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,4

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 31,0 20 20
-

22 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 16,2

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 19 19
-

23 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 16,0

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,3 16 19
-

24 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 13 18
-

25 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,1

LENGAIGNE Bruno HARDELOT FRA 18,5 16 18
-

26 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,6

BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 30,5 24 17
-

27 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,5

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 24,0 20 16
-

28 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,5

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 34,0 25 15
-

29 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 34,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 35,0 35 15
-

30 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 11,9

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 54 21 15
-

31 BOUDRY Jean Marc HARDELOT FRA 16,0

BOUDRY Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 19 14
-

32 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 23 13
-

33 BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 22,9

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 36,0 28 13
-

34 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,5

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 18 13
-

35 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 31,5

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 44 34 12
-
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36 THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 22,5

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 30,5 26 11
-

37 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,2

VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT FRA 54 19 10
-

38 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5

REGNAULT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 54 26 8
-

39 MAGALHAES Georges HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 40

BELVERGE Laurent CAMBRESIS FRA 46 37 6
-

40 D HALLUIN Herve HARDELOT FRA 31,4

D HALLUIN Caroline ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 34 ---
-

41 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 33,0 26 ---
-

42 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 14,2

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,2 14 ---
-

43 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,7

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 17,0 13 ---
-

44 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,2

DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 17,1 10 ---
-
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1 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 4,6

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 11,9 6 44
-

2 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 12,8

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 16,7 13 40
-

3 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,6

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,1 11 39
-

4 VERLEYE Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 2,2

VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,3 0 38
-

5 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,0

COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 9,3 7 38
-

6 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,3

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,1 10 37
-

7 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,0

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,9 8 37
-

8 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,8

BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 12,3 5 37
-

9 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 10,3

SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 11,8 9 36
-

10 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,5

BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 15,7 12 35
-

11 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 4,4

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 11,8 5 34
-

12 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,7

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 34
-

13 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 11,3

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 14,3 11 33
-

14 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,1

LENGAIGNE Bruno HARDELOT FRA 18,5 16 33
-

15 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,3

GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 15,0 9 32
-
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16 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 16,0

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,3 16 32
-

17 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,8

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,4 14 32
-

18 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 7,2

GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 18,0 10 32
-

19 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 13 29
-

20 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,3

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,2 8 29
-

21 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,2

DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 17,1 10 ---
-

22 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,7

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 17,0 13 ---
-

23 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 14,2

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,2 14 ---
-
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1 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 34,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 35,0 35 46
-

2 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 16,8

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 28,0 21 44
-

3 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 31,5

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 44 34 42
-

4 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,6

BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 30,5 24 40
-

5 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,4

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 31,0 20 39
-

6 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 16,2

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 19 36
-

7 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,5

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 34,0 25 36
-

8 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 12,3

DELMARRE Hervé VERT PARC FRA 24,0 16 36
-

9 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,9

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 18,5 17 35
-

10 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,5

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 24,0 20 34
-

11 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 11,9

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 54 21 33
-

12 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 23 33
-

13 MAGALHAES Georges HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 40

BELVERGE Laurent CAMBRESIS FRA 46 37 32
-

14 BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 22,9

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 36,0 28 32
-

15 BOUDRY Jean Marc HARDELOT FRA 16,0

BOUDRY Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 19 31
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 22,5

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 30,5 26 30
-

17 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5

REGNAULT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 54 26 28
-

18 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,5

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 18 25
-

19 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,2

VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT FRA 54 19 24
-

20 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 33,0 26 ---
-

21 D HALLUIN Herve HARDELOT FRA 31,4

D HALLUIN Caroline ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 34 ---
-


